MOCHEMICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL MANUAL
Chemical anchor cartridges
1REV3
DESCRIPTION
Styrene-free polyester chemical anchor.
OFFICIAL DOCUMENTATION
• ETA 13/0751 option 7, M8 to M24 for non-cracked concrete.

LOW TEMPERATURES
MO-PSP300 300 ml 12
MO-PSP410 410 ml 12
MO
16
TECHNICAL MANUAL
Chemical anchor cartridges CHEMICAL ANCHORS
REV3
MO-PS
Accessories for chemical anchor cartridges
Stud for chemical anchor with nut and washer
EQ-AC   Zinc-plated
EQ-A4   Stainless steel A4
EQ-A2   Stainless steel A2
CODE DIMENSION
EQAC08110 M8 x 110
EQAC10130 M10 x 130
EQAC12160 M12 x 160
EQAC16190 M16 x 190
EQAC20260 M20 x 260
EQAC24300 M24 x 300
EQAC30330 M30 x 330
CODE DIMENSION
EQA408110 M8 x 110
EQA410130 M10 x 130
EQA412160 M12 x 160
EQA416190 M16 x 190
EQA420260 M20 x 260
EQA424300 M24 x 300
EQA430330 M30 x 330
CODE DIMENSION
EQA208110 M8 x 110
EQA210130 M10 x 130
EQA212160 M12 x 160
EQA216190 M16 x 190
EQA220260 M20 x 260
EQA224300 M24 x 300
EQA230330 M30 x 330
Cellular concrete ConcreteStoneSolid brick Reinforced
concrete
Hollow brick Hollow concrete